
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life September 1, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $123,256 42
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $115,253 35
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $52,537 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $47,600 32
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $46,884 10
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $43,310 14
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $40,260 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $40,068 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $33,144 10
James M. Gray, Inc. $30,264 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $29,088 4
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $26,544 4
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $26,066 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,969 23
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,140 7
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,804 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,224 8
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $18,720 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,580 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,692 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $16,223 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,844 7
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $15,456 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $13,884 4
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,800 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $11,460 4
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $10,968 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,577 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,409 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $9,060 2
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $9,060 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,868 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,832 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $8,700 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $8,676 4
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $8,472 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $8,376 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,148 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $8,100 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $7,944 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $7,884 5
Nationcare Insurance Services $7,680 3
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $6,960 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $6,828 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $6,768 1
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Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $6,708 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $6,624 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,140 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,048 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $6,020 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,864 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,856 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,808 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $5,772 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $5,652 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $5,652 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,652 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $5,484 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $5,484 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,395 2
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $5,387 2
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Christopher, Jon Christopher Insurance Agency $5,016 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $4,740 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $4,700 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,452 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $4,320 1
Crevello, Paul F. Crevello Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,200 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $4,152 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $4,020 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,804 3
Senior Health Plan Specialists $3,744 2
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,696 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $3,612 3
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,480 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,480 1
Blackwelder, Robert V. Blackwelder Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $3,312 3
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,300 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Kruman, Mark S. Kruman Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,132 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,120 1
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Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kennedy, Charles L. Kennedy Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Kelley, William K. Kelley Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Kloppe, Gerald Kloppe Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,628 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Teller, Claire D. All Vest Associates $2,628 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $2,592 3
Bezalel, Dustin A. Bezalel Insurance Agency $2,532 2
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,504 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $40,068 Ahlbum, Tim $21,144

Haass, David $17,580

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $14,868 Cancio, Maria $12,156
Bowes, Rick $14,580 Kempler, Gary S. $11,832
Holzman, Robert $13,884 Aarons, Neill $10,188

Olson, Landon $9,132 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,048
Ottovegio, Xiomara $8,868 Karch, Justin $6,020
Lasman, Mark J. $8,832 Hanes, Darlene M. $5,844
Cundy, David L. $8,817 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,820
Kitay, Laura A. $8,472 Newman, Michelle $5,820
McGregor, Iyan L. $8,376 Coniglio, John $5,808
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $7,608 Roper, Charles W. $5,772
Collier, David Jr. $7,236 Borosak, William J. Jr. $5,652
Hirsch, Susan J. $7,236 Forhman, Elaine T. $5,652
Ehrlich, Carl F. $6,960 Hooker, Thad N. $5,652
Anderson, Russell M. $6,828 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $5,652
Powers, Cathryn L. $6,792 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,652
McKnight, Robert J. $6,768 Stevens, Ray $5,592
Newcombe, Michael G. $6,708 Warner, Russell G. III $5,580
Fuller, Steven B. $6,624 Gurdak, Kevin M. $5,484
Ranney, Eugene $6,204 Capierseho, Daniel E. $5,424
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $6,168 Levi, Baruch $5,256
Kennedy, Stacey $6,168 Gamboa, Beltran C. $5,136
Catron, Edward A. $6,140 Rhoades, Donald O. $5,016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schneider, David F. $4,980 Sachs, Kerry $4,188
Gardner, William E. $4,780 Barrett, Brian $4,176
Stevens, Jason $4,692 Maisto, Stephen $4,140
Lowen, Steven T. $4,680 Malooley, Michele A. $4,104
Recio, Alexander $4,668 Holdren, Theone $4,032
Armbrecht, Keith $4,332 Holmquist, James A. $4,020
Kirby, Marsha M. $4,320 Strange, Andrew $3,960
Crevello, Paul F. $4,296 Garwood, Jared E. $3,804
Hargis, Mark D. $4,200 Gray, John H. $3,804

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Grzywa, Brandon $3,804 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024
Pittilla, Jack W. $3,780 Zum Tobel, Marc $3,024
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,696 Green, Maria L. $2,988
Derevensky, Jackie $3,648 Kennedy, Charles L. $2,988
Fleischer, David A. $3,612 Baacke, Brian W. $2,984
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,516 Love, Randy W. $2,952
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,480 Anastasi, A. T. $2,916
Burke, John R. $3,480 Kelley, William K. $2,904
Lozano, Jonathan $3,480 Russo, Alan $2,892
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,480 Botelho, Karin M. $2,880
Gauldin, Brian K. $3,468 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,880
Wiser, Karen A. $3,456 Merritt, Dee $2,880
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,446 Gonzalez, Julio E. $2,868
Blackwelder, Jenna V. $3,432 Hyrne, Gary D. $2,868
Brown, Matthew $3,372 Weinstein, Sanford E. $2,868
Keaveny, Patrick $3,360 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,796
Peltz, Jesse S. $3,348 Styer, Timothy $2,784
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,312 Kloppe, Gerald $2,748
Spink, Chad D. $3,312 Pala, John P. $2,640
Benaim, Eduardo $3,300 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,629
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,300 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,628
Toscano, Joe Jr. $3,300 Fletcher, Bruce W. $2,628
Wilcox, Judith $3,276 Fuhrman, Harold $2,628
Kruman, Mark S. $3,264 Glickman, Abraham $2,628
Silver, David A. $3,252 Greenhill, Richard A. $2,628
Owen, Gary $3,216 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Slonin, Stuart A. $3,216 Keating, Gizella $2,628
Bryant, Larry W. $3,181 Lange, Paul E. $2,628
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,180 Largent, Eric $2,628
Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,132 Lidinsky, Richard J. $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,120 Mangini, Rosemary $2,628
Horch, Richard E. $3,120 Miguel, Manuel $2,628
Smith, Brian E. $3,096 Rosen, Larry A. $2,628
Gorkiewicz, Louise $3,048 Schauermann, Joshua $2,628
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,024 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Cholak, Paul M. $3,024 Shotwell, Mary P. $2,628
Gladen, Paul M. $3,024 Skolnick, Hal S. $2,628
Gordon, Aaron $3,024 Stevens, Sandra K. $2,628
Haglund, Timothy J. $3,024 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,628
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,024 Teller, Claire D. $2,628
Kozak, Iris C. $3,024 Simpkins, Mark A. $2,611
Mankamyer, Mary $3,024 Rhoades, Daniel P. $2,568
Patterson, Adam D. $3,024 Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,568
Primack, Neil E. $3,024 Sweeney, Alexander $2,504
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